2.50 2  525.00871541  210.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  THAILAND  250.00

2.50 3  550.00871531  220.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  ELIGHT  280.00

2.50 4  500.00837303  200.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  UK  225.00

2.50 5  700.00854671  280.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  KRIPFOCUS188  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.60

2835.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2835.00Total  3482.50